
City Holidays 

 2013 

 NEW YEAR’S DAY: Tuesday, January 1, 2013  

 MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY and INAUGURATION DAY: Monday, January 21, 2013  

 PRESIDENTS’ DAY: Monday, February 18, 2013  

 MEMORIAL DAY: Monday, May 27, 2013  

 INDEPENDENCE DAY: Thursday, July 4, 2013  

 LABOR DAY: Monday, September 2, 2013  

 COLUMBUS DAY: Monday, October 14, 2013  

 THANKSGIVING DAY: Thursday, November 28, 2013  

 DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING: Friday, November 29, 2013 (in lieu of Veterans Day)  

 CHRISTMAS EVE: Tuesday, December 24, 2013  

 CHRISTMAS DAY: Wednesday, December 25, 2013 


